

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19461-19462/2008

JANAKI DEVI(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KESHAV DATT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkat Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.P.B. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice. Dasti service is allowed.

List again on 4th December, 2008.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar